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AREA CODES FOR SOME CITIES

(Cities Not Listed — Dial Operator For Area Code)

AREA
LOCALITY CODE
OKLAHOMA Cont'd
405
405
405
918
405
918

Norman
Oklahoma City
Ponca City
Sapulpa
Stillwater
Tulsa

OREGON
All points

PENNSYLVANIA

Allentown
(Lehigh
Co.) 215

814

412

215

412

412

717

215

412

814

215

412

717

Altoona
Ambridge
Ardmore
Beaver Falls
Bellevue
Berwick
Bethlehem
Braddock
Bradford
Bristol
Canonsburg
Carbondale
Carlisle 717
Carnegie 412
Castle Shannon 412
Chambersburg 717
Chester 215
Clairton 412
Coatesville 215
Columbia n7
Connellsville 412
Conshohocken 215
Darby 215
Drexel Hill 215
Du Bois 814
Easton 215
Ellwood City 412
Erie 814
Greensburg 412
Hanover
(York Co.)
Harrisburg
Hazleton
Indiana
Jeannette
Kingston
Lancaster
Lansdowne
Latrobe
Lebanon
Levittown
Lewistown
(Mifflin Co.) 717
Lock Haven 717
McKees Rocks 412
McKeesport 412
Middletown
(Davphin
Co.)
Millcreek
(Erie Co.)
Monessen
Monroeville
Mount Carmel
Nanticoke

717
717
717
412
412
717
77
215
412
77
215

7

814
412
412
717
717

LOCALITY

PENNSYLVANIA
Cont'd
New Castle 412
New Kensington 412
Norristown 215
Philadelphia 215
Pittsburgh 412
Plymouth n7z
Pottstown 215
Pottsville 7
Reading 215
Scranton 7
Sharon
Shenandoah
Springfield
(Delaware
Co.)
State College
Steelton
Stowe
Sunbury
Swissvale
Turtle Creek
Uniontown
(Indiana
Co.)
Upper Darby
Warren
Washington
Wayne
West Chester
Wilkes-Barre
Wilkinsburg
Williamsport

n7

215
814
77
215
7
412

RHODE ISLAND
All points

SOUTH CAROLINA

All points 803

SOUTH DAKOTA
All points

TENNESSEE
Athens
Bristol
Chattanooga
Clarksville
Columbia
Donelson
Dyersburg
Elizabethton
Greeneville
Johnson City
Knoxville
Lebanon
Madison
Memphis

412 -

LOCALITY

TENNESSEE Cont'd
Murfreesboro
Nashville
Oak Ridge
Shelbyville
Tullahoma

TEXAS

Abilene
Amarillo
Arlington
Austin
Beaumont
Big Spring
Brownsville
Cleburne
+ Corpus Christi
Dallas
Del Rio
Denison
Denton
Eagle Pass
El Paso
Fort Worth
Freeport
Gainesville
Galveston
Garland
Grand Prairie
Greenville
Houston
Huntsville
Irving
Kermit
Kingsville
La Marque
Laredo
Longview
Lubbock
Marshall
Mesquite
Midland
Mineral Wells
Mission
Odessa
Orange
Pampa
Pecos
Plainview
Port Arthur
San Antonio
San Marcos
Sherman
Sweetwater
Temple
Texas City
Tyler
Uvalde
Vernon
Victoria
Waco
Waxahachie
Weslaco
Wichita Falls

UTAH
All points

AREA
CODE

615
615
615
615
615

LOCALITY
VERMONT
All points

VIRGINIA
All points

WASHINGTON
Aberdeen
Auburn
Bellevve
Bellingham
Bremerton
Everett
Hoquiam
Kennewick
Longview
Moses Lake
Olympia
Opportunity
Pasco
Port Angeles
Pullman
Puyallup
Renton
Richland
Seattle
Spokane
Tacoma
Vancouver
Walla Walla
Wenatchee
Yakima

WEST VIRGINIA
All-points

WISCONSIN

Appleton
Beaver Dam
Beloit
Brookfield
Chippewa Falls
Cudahy

Eau Claire
Fond du Lac
Green Bay
Janesville
Kenosha
Madison
Manitowoc
Marinette
Marshfield
Menasha
Milwaukee
Oshkosh
Racine
Sheboygan
Stevens Point
Wavkesha
Wausau

AREA
CODE

802

AREA
LOCALITY CODE

WISCONSIN Cont'd

Wauwatosa 414
Whitefish Bay 414
Wisconsin

Rapids 715

WYOMING
All points

CANADA

ALBERTA
All points

BRITISH COLUMBIA
All points 604

MANITOBA
All points

NEW BRUNSWICK

All points 506

NEWFOUNDLAND

All points 709

NOVA SCOTIA
All points

ONTARIO
Amherstburg
Barrie
Belleville
Brampton
Brantford
Brockville
Chatham
Cornwall
Eastview
Fort William
Guelph
Hamilton
Kingston
Kitchener

AREA
LOCALITY CODE

CANADA Cont'd

ONTARIO Cont'd
Lindsay
London
Long Branch
Mimico
Niagara Falls
North Bay
Oshawa
Ottawa
Owen Sound
Pembroke
Peterborough
Port Arthur
Port Colborne
Riverside
St. Catharines 416
St. Thomas 519
Savult Ste. Marie 705
Stratford 519
Sudbury 705
Toronto 416
Trenton 613
Waterloo 519
Welland 416
Windsor 519

705
519
416
416
416
705
416
613
519

. 613
705
807
416
519

QUEBEC
Alma
Arvida
Cap de la
Madeleine
Dorval
Drummondyille
Granby
Grand Mere
Joliette
Kenogami
Lachine
Laval des
Rapides
Longuevil
Montreal
Outremont
Pointe aux
Trembles
Pointe Claire
Quebec
St. Foy
St. Jean
St. Laurent
Sherbrooke
Sillery
Sorel
Thetford Mines
Trois Rivieres
Valleyfield
Verdun
Victoriaville
Westmount

SASKATCHEWAN
All points

MEXICO

Mexicali
Tijvana






